
COURSE : DIPLOMA ENGINEERING

BRANCH CIVIL ENGINEERING

YEAR IIIrd Year 
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External 50 45 56 56 59 32 140 438

Internal 27 27 28 25 20 14 42 229

External 28 32 27 36 47 30 140 340

Internal 25 25 26 20 21 12 45 219

External 49 45 54 31 48 34 145 406

Internal 27 27 27 27 22 14 48 239

External

Internal

External

Internal

External 16 23 23 27 22 28 137 276

Internal 23 24 24 25 20 12 43 216

External 53 52 59 46 54 33 145 442

Internal 28 27 28 26 23 14 47 240

External 23 23 12 31 22 28 135 274

Internal 21 24 22 18 21 12 40 203

External 25 26 27 22 41 32 137 310

Internal 24 26 23 20 20 13 42 215

External 34 24 24 27 31 30 135 305

Internal 23 24 24 21 20 13 44 213

External 24 27 27 36 41 28 138 321

Internal 23 23 22 19 17 12 44 204

External 29 23 AB 29 33 28 135 277

Internal 20 23 22 22 20 12 45 209

External 22 22 22 38 34 30 139 307

Internal 24 25 23 20 20 12 45 213

External 27 39 24 34 25 31 136 316

Internal 25 25 25 20 19 13 44 214

With Held

With Held
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VIth Sem Exam Results, Session 2015-16
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Result StatusRoll No.

Amir Husain13020300041 46

Theory

SI. 

N.

Name of 

Students

559

645

Total-800
Grand 

Total-800

Jamal1302030008

47

45

47

44

44

1302030012

Mohd Shariq1302030019

Mohd Rushan1302030018

492

682

Kamal13020300095

Mohd Kaif1302030016

8

12

10

Mohd Rashid130203001711

Mohd Anas13020300159

13020300106

Mohammad 

Azam
13020300117

G.P/50

667

Md. Fajil Ali

Practicals

45

47

45

13020300062

Farman Khan13020300073

4

Faeem Ali

Mohammad 

Khushkhisal 

Ahmad Khan

13

Mohd. Danish130203002014



External 40 60 36 40 25 33 141 375

Internal 27 25 27 27 22 12 44 230

External 25 37 28 28 39 29 139 325

Internal 23 23 23 26 25 12 45 223

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

External 28 42 23 24 32 30 135 314

Internal 22 25 22 19 20 13 43 209

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

External 22 23 22 26 15 33 138 279

Internal 24 26 24 21 20 13 46 221

External 41 42 56 39 38 33 143 392

Internal 28 27 29 26 21 14 48 241

External 33 42 39 26 30 32 140 342

Internal 27 26 28 26 25 13 46 238

External 49 54 50 38 45 33 142 411

Internal 26 27 26 24 26 14 46 237

External 36 44 25 42 46 32 142 367

Internal 28 27 28 25 26 13 45 240

Date: 30/07/2016 Asst. Controller of Examination

PASS

FAIL
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FAIL

48

46

46

AB

45

AB

47

Syed Abdul 

Ghaffar Ali

523

0

500

1302030027

580

L140203003 Mohd. Zafar 648

47

48

24 L140203004 Yogesh Kumar 607

21 L140203001 Mohd. Aqib 633

22 L140203002 Murshad Ali

23

48

19

Tabish 

Chaudhary
130203002820

605

548

0

18 Shah Fahed1302030025

Murad Ali130203002216

Raju Kumar130203002317

Mohd. Faiz130203002115


